DE
SC
RI
PT
IO
N
AP
PL

 O
RD
ER How to order:
Connectors
Protective caps
LC: Connector sold without contact. Contacts to be ordered separately (see page 3)
Blank: Connector sold with contacts.
Arrangement:
37S: 37 size 16 contacts
37D: 37 size 12 contacts
55: 55 size 16 contacts
Shell size:
5 for 50
DR: Straight Backshell (Plug only)
Blank: Receptacle
F: Socket contact insert
M: Pin contact insert
F: Plug
E: Receptacle
Blank: Connector without protective cap
K: Connector and protective cap Kit
SLR F F DR 5 37D LC
Shell size: 50
F: Plug protective cap
E: Receptacle protective cap
SLR B F 5
Note: Inserts are not assembled into shells so that the user chooses among the 12 coding possibilities.
Do not hesitate to contact us for further information